
1 土  屋  有  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 6 55.21 26.14 29.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.40 2.102 1 3 3 2

2 2S+2Lo+2T 4.30 0.11 4.410 0 1 1 1

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 3 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.310 0 2 2 1

6 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.70 2.05-3 -2 -3 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 0 2 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 2 1

25.03 26.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

29.07

2 佐々木  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 10 46.35 19.91 26.94 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 1 0

2 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 0 0 2 2

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.30 0.98-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 0 2 1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lze e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 1 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 1A+1Eu+1S 2.20 X 0.00 2.200 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

20.37 19.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

26.94

転倒:  -0.50
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3 南  方  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子体育大学 8 46.05 21.35 25.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 -3 1

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.560 1 -1 1 0

3 2Lze+1A+SEQ e 2.14 -0.79 1.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 0 1 2 1

9 1Lze e 0.50 X -0.14 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

21.12 21.35

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

25.20

転倒:  -0.50

4 高  原      瑶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海学園大学 9 45.84 21.80 24.54 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.42 1.38-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 0 0 1 2

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.150 -1 -2 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 2 0

22.73 21.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

24.54

転倒:  -0.50
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5 山  口  茉  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 12 43.35 19.72 24.13 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -2 0 -3 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.750 -1 -1 -2 0

5 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 3 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 -1

21.34 19.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 3.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

24.13

転倒:  -0.50

6 山  田  杏  嘉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 16 43.24 18.31 24.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 1 2 0

2 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 0.09 2.990 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz!< ! 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -4 -1 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 -1

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -1 0 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 SSp2 1.60 0.05 1.650 0 0 1 1

18.86 18.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

24.93
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7 竹  内  あか里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 7 42.17 19.77 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-2 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo+1T 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 2 0

5 2F+1Lo 2.30 0.00 2.300 -2 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 -1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

19.36 19.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.25 3.00 3.00

22.40

8 松  井  奈津美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院女子大学 14 41.55 18.48 23.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 -1 2 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -2 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2F!+1Lo ! 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 -1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 -2 -2 0 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

19.33 18.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

23.07
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9 岩  田  真実子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 5 40.45 16.54 24.41 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 2 1

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 2 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -2 0 0 -2

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 2 0

6 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.72 1.48-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -1 0

17.95 16.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

24.41

転倒:  -0.50

10 後  藤  麻  記

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 3 40.06 15.93 24.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 -0.68 2.72-5 -3 -1 -4 -5

2 2F<+2T< < 2.33 -0.59 1.74-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

4 2Lze e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 1 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 -1 1

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 1 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 1 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.95 15.93

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

24.13
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11 渡  邉  那津子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

琉球大学 2 39.46 15.59 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo<<+1Eu+2S< << 1.98 -0.46 1.52-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

3 2F!< ! 1.35 -0.45 0.90-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

4 2F<<+1T << 0.90 -0.17 0.73-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.59 0.67-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 -1

17.03 15.59

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

23.87

12 古  屋  青  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 11 39.39 15.75 24.14 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.35 0.95-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 -3 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

8 2T 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 -1

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 0 0 -1 0

16.68 15.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

24.14

転倒:  -0.50
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13 髙  橋  季らり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学 20 39.14 16.61 22.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 0 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.65 2.41-5 -5 -2 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 0

17.89 16.61

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.833.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

22.53

14 松  原      央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこ学院大学 19 36.09 14.49 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -3 -1

4 2F<+1Eu<+2S < 3.03 -0.50 2.53-3 -3 -4 -5 -4

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 0 0 -2 -2

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 0 0 0

10 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.85 14.49

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.672.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

21.60
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15 大  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上智大学 17 35.85 13.72 22.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -2 -5 -4 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.42 2.68-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.580 0 -2 -3 -4

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.30 0.98-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.60-1 0 1 2 1

7 1Lze e 0.45 -0.17 0.28-4 -3 -3 -4 -5

8 T 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 2 -1

15.56 13.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 3.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.672.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.50 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

22.13

16 西  山  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝京平成大学 4 35.75 12.52 23.73 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.59 0.67-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

6 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.43 2.15-5 -2 -5 -1 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 -1

8 2F<+SEQ+1A* * 1.19 X -0.59 0.60-4 -2 -4 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -2 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.281 1 0 1 0

14.59 12.52

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

23.73

転倒:  -0.50
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17 田  山  沙  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佛教大学 15 33.59 11.73 21.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 1 1 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -3 -1 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -2 0 0 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1 1 -1

6 2Lze<< e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 -1 0 -2 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.79 11.73

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.86

18 塩  田  愛  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 13 33.24 12.04 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 -1 0 0 -2

2 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.39 2.39-3 -2 -4 -2 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -3 -1 -2 -3

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.30 0.98-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

9 2T 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 0 -1 0 -2

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 -1 0

13.29 12.04

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

21.20
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19 岡  田  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 1 32.69 14.26 18.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T<< << 1.75 -0.68 1.07-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lz!< ! 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.00 2.240 0 0 -1 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -2 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -2 -1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 0 -2 0

16.49 14.26

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

18.93

転倒:  -0.50

20 澤  野  華  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 18 26.08 8.21 19.87 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.84 1.36-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze<< e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 0 0 -2 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 2 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 SSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.38 8.21

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.422.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

19.87

転倒:  -2.00
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